Vehicles originating from
SOUTH CAR DISTRIBUTORS, 99985 PRUNE ST, JACKSONVILLE, FL , 32219
ID Inspection
Date
Inspection
Type
Transit Comment Comment Commodity Class Type Code ID
1994 12/21/2018 In transit Accident on  12/28 /18
hit at pilot in st aug.
TOYOTA HIGHLANDER
WAGON LE-ZARFH
Small P/U VIN 5TDZARFH6KS000000
ID Area Type Severity Description
1555 Quarter Panel Left Dented 6"<>12",15cm<>30cm Quarter Panel Left UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
1995 12/28/2018 In transit acc 12/28/18  hit at pilot
in st augustine
TOYOTA COROLLA
BURHE
Small Sedan VIN 5YFBURHE4KP900000
ID Area Type Severity Description
1556 Bumper Rear Scuffed 4 Bumper Rear UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
Received and Inspected by Delivered and Inspected by Inspection Date
3118 - SLATER,NICK 12/21/2018
Name:
Trimble Transportation
6085 Parkland Blvd
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124
Ph.  216.831.6606
Vehicle Delivery and Inspection Report
Trip 909993
Delivery Date 12/28/2018 7:36:00 PM
Driver 3888 - SLATER, NICK
Truck 1999
Ship to:
DEALER REFUSAL RETURN TO
99985 PRUNE ST
Dealer Refusal park in Z row
JACKSONVILLE,FL 32219
ID Picture
1 of 1InspectionDetailsMaster 4/6/2020 2:09:24 PM
SAMPLE
 R
EPORT